
 

 

CCSSIIRR--NNOORRTTHH  EEAASSTT  IINNSSTTIITTUUTTEE  OOFF  SSCCIIEENNCCEE  AANNDD  

TTEECCHHNNOOLLOOGGYY  

JJOORRHHAATT::  AASSSSAAMM 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 House-keeping/Cleaning job in CSIR-NEIST 

No. D-15013/1/14-GEN (01/15)  Date: 14.09.2015 
 

   Sealed tenders are invited from reputed Registered 

Contractors holding valid license under Contract Labour 
(Regulation & Abolition) Act 1970 for providing House-

Keeping/Cleaning/Sweeping job in Laboratory Area and for 
office buildings in the Colony Area at CSIR-North East 
Institute of Science and Technology, Jorhat having 

experience of executing such type of work in any Govt. 
(Central/State), Semi-Govt. Public Sector Undertakings, 

CSIR Labs./Instts. 

EMD: Rs. 1,50,000/- (Rupees One Lakh fifty thousand) 
Tender Fee: Rs 500/- (Five Hundred only) if downloaded 
from NEIST website, or Rs. 700/- (Seven hundred only) if 

purchased from office 
Sale/downloading of tender documents: 14-09-2015 to 28-

09-2015 upto 5.00pm. 
Last Date & Time for submission of tender: 29-09-2015 by 
1:00 PM. 

Date & Time for opening of Bids: 29-09-2015 at 3.00 PM. 

   The tender documents may be purchased from General 
Section, Admin Building, CSIR NEIST, Jorhat or can be 

downloaded directly from the website. Detailed tender 
documents and other terms and conditions are on website, 
www.neist.res.in under the head “Tenders”. 

               Administrative Officer 


